NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

NORTH CAROLINA LIFE AND ANNUITY - DEPOSIT-TYPE CONTRACT FUNDS BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC Cumulative
Company State of Deposit-Type Market Market
Rank Code Company Name NC Insurer Type Domicile Contract Funds Share % Share %
1 61271 Principal Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 229,026,712 33.866% 33.866%
2 70238 Variable Ann Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 121,331,907 17.941% 51.808%
3 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MA 119,810,400 17.716% 69.524%
4 93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 50,008,167 7.395% 76.919%
5 88072 Talcott Resolution Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 36,581,506 5.409% 82.328%
6 69868 United Of Omaha Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 14,260,458 2.109% 84.437%
7 68802 Sentinel Security Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health uT 12,678,402 1.875% 86.311%
8 60054 Aetna Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 11,753,308 1.738% 88.049%
9 57320 Woodmen World Life Ins Soc Fraternal NE 6,730,312 0.995% 89.045%
10 61115 Atlantic Coast Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health SC 6,685,778 0.989% 90.033%
11 84174 ELCO Mut Life & Ann Life, Accident, and Health IL 6,484,128 0.959% 90.992%
12 69345 Teachers Ins & Ann Assoc Of Amer Life, Accident, and Health NY 5,072,128 0.750% 91.742%
13 91596 New York Life Ins & Ann Corp Life, Accident, and Health DE 4,900,450 0.725% 92.467%
14 58033 Knights Of Columbus Fraternal CT 4,816,199 0.712% 93.179%
15 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer Life, Accident, and Health NJ 4,614,866 0.682% 93.861%
16 66915 New York Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NY 3,900,000 0.577% 94.438%
17 68608 Symetra Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 3,817,143 0.564% 95.002%
18 68136 Protective Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TN 3,110,893 0.460% 95.462%
19 66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 2,803,720 0.415% 95.877%
20 66583 National Guardian Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health Wi 2,672,119 0.395% 96.272%
21 61301 Ameritas Life Ins Corp Life, Accident, and Health NE 2,605,594 0.385% 96.657%
22 92622 Western Southern Life Assur Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 2,024,299 0.299% 96.957%
23 60488 American Gen Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 1,657,723 0.245% 97.202%
24 74780 Integrity Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 1,602,687 0.237% 97.439%
25 69019 Standard Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OR 1,471,707 0.218% 97.656%
26 91642 Forethought Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 1,199,125 0.177% 97.834%
27 67466 Pacific Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 1,091,711 0.161% 97.995%
28 79227 Pruco Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 1,003,941 0.148% 98.144%
29 60739 American Natl Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 984,297 0.146% 98.289%
30 67091 Northwestern Mut Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health WI 944,571 0.140% 98.429%
31 62510 Equitrust Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 939,897 0.139% 98.568%
32 69663 USAA Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 924,811 0.137% 98.705%
33 56014 Thrivent Financial For Lutherans Fraternal Wi 811,499 0.120% 98.825%
34 61212 Baltimore Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MD 772,512 0.114% 98.939%
35 83607 Guggenheim Life & Ann Co Life, Accident, and Health DE 584,189 0.086% 99.025%
36 65595 Lincoln Benefit Life Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 571,655 0.085% 99.110%
37 60142 TIAA Cref Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NY 465,104 0.069% 99.179%
38 61263 Bankers Life & Cas Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 442,227 0.065% 99.244%
39 14924 Secu Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NC 404,747 0.060% 99.304%
40 69116 State Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 404,180 0.060% 99.364%
41 92738 American Equity Invest Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 372,333 0.055% 99.419%
42 86630 Prudential Ann Life Assur Corp Life, Accident, and Health AZ 351,371 0.052% 99.471%
43 66974 North Amer Co Life & Hith Ins Life, Accident, and Health 1A 332,948 0.049% 99.520%
44 63312 Great Amer Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 310,362 0.046% 99.566%
45 72125 Physicians Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 294,825 0.044% 99.609%
46 61689 Athene Ann & Life Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 291,147 0.043% 99.652%
a7 66044 Midland Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 262,169 0.039% 99.691%
48 93742 Securian Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 169,603 0.025% 99.716%
49 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 163,104 0.024% 99.740%
50 71129 Dearborn Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 146,533 0.022% 99.762%
51 60445 Sagicor Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 146,137 0.022% 99.784%
52 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 142,230 0.021% 99.805%
53 60895 American United Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 118,073 0.017% 99.822%
54 65005 RiverSource Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 116,959 0.017% 99.839%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

NORTH CAROLINA LIFE AND ANNUITY - DEPOSIT-TYPE CONTRACT FUNDS BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC Cumulative
Company State of Deposit-Type Market Market
Rank Code Company Name NC Insurer Type Domicile Contract Funds Share % Share %

55 65919 Primerica Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TN 104,074 0.015% 99.855%
56 97136 Metropolitan Tower Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 99,744 0.015% 99.870%
57 65242 Lafayette Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 96,994 0.014% 99.884%
58 86126 Members Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 93,343 0.014% 99.898%
59 69108 State Farm Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 90,000 0.013% 99.911%
60 86509 Voya Retirement Ins & Ann Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 75,196 0.011% 99.922%
61 68322 Great W Life & Ann Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health (ef6] 72,970 0.011% 99.933%
62 62308 Connecticut Gen Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 62,607 0.009% 99.942%
63 67644 Penn Mut Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health PA 55,000 0.008% 99.950%
64 67105 Reliastar Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 46,500 0.007% 99.957%
65 61875 Church Life Ins Corp Life, Accident, and Health NY 40,026 0.006% 99.963%
66 64238 Guaranty Income Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 39,680 0.006% 99.969%
67 63983 United Heritage Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health ID 35,000 0.005% 99.974%
68 63177 Farmers New World Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health WA 34,472 0.005% 99.979%
69 66281 Transamerica Premier Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 30,820 0.005% 99.984%
70 60033 Ameritas Life Ins Corp of NY Life, Accident, and Health NY 28,073 0.004% 99.988%
71 64246 Guardian Life Ins Co Of Amer Life, Accident, and Health NY 24,008 0.004% 99.991%
72 65528 Life Ins Co Of The Southwest Life, Accident, and Health X 23,900 0.004% 99.995%
73 63274 Fidelity & Guar Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 20,000 0.003% 99.998%
74 84786 Colorado Bankers Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NC 16,130 0.002% 100.000%
75 65129 Kansas City Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MO 15,270 0.002% 100.003%
76 65722 Loyal Amer Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 14,152 0.002% 100.005%
77 67601 Unum Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health ME 12,896 0.002% 100.007%
78 61999 Americo Fin Life & Ann Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 6,043 0.001% 100.008%
79 58009 Police & Firemens Ins Assn Fraternal IN 3,862 0.001% 100.008%
80 62928 EMC Natl Life Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 3,396 0.001% 100.009%
81 57541 Modern Woodmen Of Amer Fraternal IL 3,302 0.000% 100.009%
82 60518 American Hith & Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 3,008 0.000% 100.010%
83 65757 Shelter Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MO 2,330 0.000% 100.010%
84 61409 National Benefit Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NY 1,949 0.000% 100.010%
85 67180 Ohio State Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 1,912 0.000% 100.010%
86 90212 Great Southern Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 1,815 0.000% 100.011%
87 65412 Life Ins Co Of AL Life, Accident, and Health AL 1,723 0.000% 100.011%
88 91910 American Savings Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 1,722 0.000% 100.011%
89 57010 William Penn Assn Fraternal PA 1,523 0.000% 100.011%
90 64890 Berkley Life & Hith Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 1,293 0.000% 100.012%
91 78778 Guardian Ins & Ann Co Inc Life, Accident, and Health DE 1,256 0.000% 100.012%
92 58068 Independent Order Of Foresters Us Br Fraternal NY 1,080 0.000% 100.012%
93 87645 United Fidelity Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 906 0.000% 100.012%
94 56170 Womans Life Ins Society Fraternal Ml 666 0.000% 100.012%
95 69892 United Farm Family Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 499 0.000% 100.012%
96 69485 Security Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health uTt 446 0.000% 100.012%
97 61182 Aurora Natl Life Assur Co Life, Accident, and Health CA 391 0.000% 100.012%
98 90247 Rx Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 350 0.000% 100.012%
99 69132 State Mut Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health GA 336 0.000% 100.013%
100 78743 New Era Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 314 0.000% 100.013%

ALL OTHERS -84,861 -0.013% 100.000%

TOTAL 676,268,982 100.000%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA LIFE AND ANNUITY - DEPOSIT-TYPE CONTRACT FUNDS BUSINESS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC
Company State of Deposit-Type Market

Year Code Company Name NC Insurer Type Domicile Contract Funds Share %

2018 80985 4 Ever Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL -2,067 0.000%
2018 60054 Aetna Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 11,753,308 1.738%
2018 92738 American Equity Invest Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 372,333 0.055%
2018 60488 American Gen Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 1,657,723 0.245%
2018 60518 American Hlth & Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 3,008 0.000%
2018 60739 American Natl Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 984,297 0.146%
2018 91910 American Savings Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 1,722 0.000%
2018 60895 American United Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 118,073 0.017%
2018 61999 Americo Fin Life & Ann Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 6,043 0.001%
2018 61301 Ameritas Life Ins Corp Life, Accident, and Health NE 2,605,594 0.385%
2018 60033 Ameritas Life Ins Corp of NY Life, Accident, and Health NY 28,073 0.004%
2018 71439 Assurity Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE -12 0.000%
2018 61689 Athene Ann & Life Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 291,147 0.043%
2018 61115 Atlantic Coast Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health SC 6,685,778 0.989%
2018 61182 Aurora Natl Life Assur Co Life, Accident, and Health CA 391 0.000%
2018 61212 Baltimore Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MD 772,512 0.114%
2018 61263 Bankers Life & Cas Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 442,227 0.065%
2018 64890 Berkley Life & Hith Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 1,293 0.000%
2018 61875 Church Life Ins Corp Life, Accident, and Health NY 40,026 0.006%
2018 67369 Cigna Hlth & Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT -2,264 0.000%
2018 62626 CMFG Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A -2,151 0.000%
2018 84786 Colorado Bankers Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NC 16,130 0.002%
2018 62308 Connecticut Gen Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 62,607 0.009%
2018 71129 Dearborn Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 146,533 0.022%
2018 84174 ELCO Mut Life & Ann Life, Accident, and Health IL 6,484,128 0.959%
2018 62928 EMC Natl Life Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 3,396 0.001%
2018 62510 Equitrust Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 939,897 0.139%
2018 63177 Farmers New World Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health WA 34,472 0.005%
2018 63274 Fidelity & Guar Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IA 20,000 0.003%
2018 56332 First Cath Slovak Ladies Assn USA Fraternal OH 4 0.000%
2018 91642 Forethought Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 1,199,125 0.177%
2018 56154 Gleaner Life Ins Society Fraternal Ml 273 0.000%
2018 63312 Great Amer Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 310,362 0.046%
2018 90212 Great Southern Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 1,815 0.000%
2018 68322 Great W Life & Ann Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CO 72,970 0.011%
2018 64238 Guaranty Income Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 39,680 0.006%
2018 78778 Guardian Ins & Ann Co Inc Life, Accident, and Health DE 1,256 0.000%
2018 64246 Guardian Life Ins Co Of Amer Life, Accident, and Health NY 24,008 0.004%
2018 83607 Guggenheim Life & Ann Co Life, Accident, and Health DE 584,189 0.086%
2018 58068 Independent Order Of Foresters Us Br Fraternal NY 1,080 0.000%
2018 74780 Integrity Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 1,602,687 0.237%
2018 64017 Jefferson Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X -78,652 -0.012%
2018 65129 Kansas City Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MO 15,270 0.002%
2018 58033 Knights Of Columbus Fraternal CT 4,816,199 0.712%
2018 65242 Lafayette Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 96,994 0.014%
2018 65412 Life Ins Co Of AL Life, Accident, and Health AL 1,723 0.000%
2018 65528 Life Ins Co Of The Southwest Life, Accident, and Health X 23,900 0.004%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA LIFE AND ANNUITY - DEPOSIT-TYPE CONTRACT FUNDS BUSINESS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC
Company State of Deposit-Type Market

Year Code Company Name NC Insurer Type Domicile Contract Funds Share %

2018 65595 Lincoln Benefit Life Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 571,655 0.085%
2018 65722 Loyal Amer Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 14,152 0.002%
2018 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MA 119,810,400 17.716%
2018 86126 Members Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 93,343 0.014%
2018 97136 Metropolitan Tower Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 99,744 0.015%
2018 66044 Midland Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 262,169 0.039%
2018 66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 2,803,720 0.415%
2018 57541 Modern Woodmen Of Amer Fraternal IL 3,302 0.000%
2018 61409 National Benefit Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NY 1,949 0.000%
2018 66583 National Guardian Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health Wi 2,672,119 0.395%
2018 78743 New Era Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 314 0.000%
2018 91596 New York Life Ins & Ann Corp Life, Accident, and Health DE 4,900,450 0.725%
2018 66915 New York Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NY 3,900,000 0.577%
2018 66974 North Amer Co Life & Hlth Ins Life, Accident, and Health 1A 332,948 0.049%
2018 67091 Northwestern Mut Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health WI 944,571 0.140%
2018 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 163,104 0.024%
2018 67180 Ohio State Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 1,912 0.000%
2018 67466 Pacific Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 1,091,711 0.161%
2018 79340 Pavonia Life Ins Co NY Life, Accident, and Health NY 8 0.000%
2018 67644 Penn Mut Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health PA 55,000 0.008%
2018 72125 Physicians Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 294,825 0.044%
2018 58009 Police & Firemens Ins Assn Fraternal IN 3,862 0.001%
2018 65919 Primerica Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TN 104,074 0.015%
2018 61271 Principal Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 229,026,712 33.866%
2018 68136 Protective Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TN 3,110,893 0.460%
2018 79227 Pruco Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 1,003,941 0.148%
2018 86630 Prudential Ann Life Assur Corp Life, Accident, and Health AZ 351,371 0.052%
2018 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer Life, Accident, and Health NJ 4,614,866 0.682%
2018 93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 50,008,167 7.395%
2018 67105 Reliastar Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 46,500 0.007%
2018 65005 RiverSource Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 116,959 0.017%
2018 90247 Rx Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 350 0.000%
2018 60445 Sagicor Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health TX 146,137 0.022%
2018 14924 Secu Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NC 404,747 0.060%
2018 93742 Securian Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MN 169,603 0.025%
2018 69485 Security Natl Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health uT 446 0.000%
2018 68802 Sentinel Security Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health uT 12,678,402 1.875%
2018 65757 Shelter Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health MO 2,330 0.000%
2018 69019 Standard Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health OR 1,471,707 0.218%
2018 69108 State Farm Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL 90,000 0.013%
2018 69116 State Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 404,180 0.060%
2018 69132 State Mut Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health GA 336 0.000%
2018 68608 Symetra Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 3,817,143 0.564%
2018 88072 Talcott Resolution Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 36,581,506 5.409%
2018 69345 Teachers Ins & Ann Assoc Of Amer Life, Accident, and Health NY 5,072,128 0.750%
2018 56014 Thrivent Financial For Lutherans Fraternal Wi 811,499 0.120%
2018 60142 TIAA Cref Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NY 465,104 0.069%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA LIFE AND ANNUITY - DEPOSIT-TYPE CONTRACT FUNDS BUSINESS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC
Company State of Deposit-Type Market

Year Code Company Name NC Insurer Type Domicile Contract Funds Share %

2018 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 142,230 0.021%
2018 66281 Transamerica Premier Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 30,820 0.005%
2018 69892 United Farm Family Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 499 0.000%
2018 87645 United Fidelity Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 906 0.000%
2018 63983 United Heritage Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health ID 35,000 0.005%
2018 69868 United Of Omaha Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health NE 14,260,458 2.109%
2018 67601 Unum Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health ME 12,896 0.002%
2018 69663 USAA Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 924,811 0.137%
2018 70238 Variable Ann Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 121,331,907 17.941%
2018 86509 Voya Retirement Ins & Ann Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 75,196 0.011%
2018 92622 Western Southern Life Assur Co Life, Accident, and Health OH 2,024,299 0.299%
2018 57010 William Penn Assn Fraternal PA 1,523 0.000%
2018 56170 Womans Life Ins Society Fraternal Ml 666 0.000%
2018 57320 Woodmen World Life Ins Soc Fraternal NE 6,730,312 0.995%
2018 TOTAL 676,268,982 100.000%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA LIFE AND ANNUITY - DEPOSIT-TYPE CONTRACT FUNDS BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC
Line of Company State of Deposit-Type

Year Business Code Company Name NC Insurer Type Domicile Contract Funds

2018 Group 80985 4 Ever Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IL -2,067
2018 Group 60054 Aetna Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health CT 11,753,308
2018 Ordinary 92738 American Equity Invest Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health 1A 372,333
2018 Ordinary 60488 American Gen Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 1,657,723
2018 Ordinary 60518 American Hlth & Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 3,008
2018 Group 60739 American Natl Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 495,665
2018 Ordinary 60739 American Natl Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 488,632
2018 Ordinary 91910 American Savings Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health AZ 1,722
2018 Ordinary 60895 American United Life Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health IN 118,073
2018 Ordinary 61999 Americo Fin Life & Ann Ins Co Life, Accident, and Health X 6,043
2018 Group 61301 Ameritas Life Ins Corp Life, Accident, and Health NE 80,518
